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Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Meet Program

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash
World: 10.49 7/16/1988 Florence Griffith-Joyner

American: 10.49 7/16/1988 Florence Griffith Joyner
Collegiate: 10.78 6/2/1989 Dawn Sowell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Tennessee FRYarnell, Emily _________1

V.C.U. SRHayes, Dionna _________2

U.A.B. JRBates, Alexis _________3

Arkansas St. JRNelvis, Sharika _________4

Tennessee SRJackson, Kia _________5

Tennessee FRBrown, Felicia _________6

U.A.B. JRKnox, Shakima _________7

T.S.U. JRSales, Quanisha _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
W.Ky. SOMaciukaite, Irma _________1

Unat-M.T.S.U. NAAmenebede, Rosina _________2

Austin Peay SOAdams, Erika _________3

W.Ky. JRCooley, Gelela _________4

V.C.U. SOGrasty, Nicole _________5

Chattahooche FRCharles, Chelsea _________6

M.T.S.U. FRAbrams, Jasmine _________7

M.T.S.U. SODaphness, Sheniece _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Austin Peay SRHudson, Cenitra _________1

Tennessee SOMcDougald, Kasha _________2

V.C.U. SOStroman, Alexis _________3

V.C.U. FRPeter, Carina _________4

Arkansas St. FRAntimo, Sabrina _________5

M.T.S.U. SODandy, Amber _________6

Saint Louis SOTurner, Blair _________7

W.Ky. SRSmith, Sharika _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
_________1

Austin Peay FRRobinson, Lamontra _________2

U.A.B. SORansaw, Renay _________3

V.C.U. FRHilaire-Lee, Verna _________4

T.S.U. FRWilliams, Leslye _________5

T.S.U. SOBetts, Brittany _________6

Saint Louis FREngstrom, Britta _________7

Tenn. Tech SRPhillips, Justine _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
_________1

Chattahooche FRStevenson, Whitney _________2

U.A.B. SOShelley, Jessica _________3

Saint Louis FRGentry, Kelsey _________4

T.S.U. SRFenderson, Andera _________5

W.Ky. JRCamargo, Ana _________6

Saint Louis FRChappell, Erin _________7

_________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

Arkansas St. SOHutchinson, Savannah _________3

Arkansas St. FRPevtsova, Alexandra _________4

V.C.U. SRLuedeke, Chantal _________5

So. Ind. SOSeidl, Erin _________6

Arkansas St. FRMaggio, Jessica _________7

_________8

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash
World: 21.34 9/29/1988 Florence Griffith-Joyner

American: 21.34 9/29/1988 Florence Griffith Joyner
Collegiate: 22.04 6/2/1989 Dawn Sowell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

_________1

B'Ham-So. JRGoode, Tiarra _________2

U.A.B. JRWatson, Angel _________3

Tennessee FRBrown, Felicia _________4

V.C.U. SOPorter, Kiara _________5

Unattached SRLarrier, Angelica _________6

Tennessee SRJackson, Kia _________7

Tennessee FRYarnell, Emily _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
_________1

V.C.U. FRHilaire-Lee, Verna _________2

M.T.S.U. SODaphness, Sheniece _________3

T.S.U. SOJackson, Ashontae _________4

T.S.U. JRSales, Quanisha _________5

V.C.U. SOGrasty, Nicole _________6

Vanderbilt FRCannon, Jennifer _________7

V.C.U. SRHayes, Dionna _________8
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Section   3 of  8   Finals...(Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash)
_________1

Unattached SOBickel, Kelly _________2

T.S.U. FRDameus, Clairwin _________3

M.T.S.U. FRAbrams, Jasmine _________4

Vanderbilt FRWashington, Faith _________5

Austin Peay FRJones, Breigh _________6

T.S.U. SOTaylor, Diera _________7

Arkansas St. FRAntimo, Sabrina _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
_________1

Arkansas St. JRCurry, Jamie _________2

U.A.B. JRWhite, Kyana _________3

Austin Peay SOAdams, Erika _________4

Saint Louis SOTurner, Blair _________5

Saint Louis SOBastain, Brooklynn _________6

T.S.U. SRTodd, Gabrielle _________7

V.C.U. FRPeter, Carina _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
_________1

U.A.B. JRKnox, Shakima _________2

Chattahooche FRCharles, Chelsea _________3

Vanderbilt FRCarpenter, Skyler _________4

Tennessee SRBlair, Bianca _________5

M.T.S.U. FRHamilton, Ginasia _________6

Austin Peay FRRobinson, Lamontra _________7

T.S.U. FRWilliams, Leslye _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
_________1

Tenn. Tech JRCotto, Brittany _________2

Tenn. Tech JRKeck, Kelli _________3

Austin Peay FRStevenson, Anotonia _________4

U.A.B. FRHumphrey, Breona _________5

T.S.U. SOBetts, Brittany _________6

T.S.U. FROwens, Jasmine _________7

Saint Louis FRGentry, Kelsey _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
_________1

Arkansas St. FRMarshall, Shakeria _________2

T.S.U. SRRiley, Kya _________3

Saint Louis FREngstrom, Britta _________4

Tenn. Tech FRMills, Chelsea _________5

Tenn. Tech SOKimball, Brooklyn _________6

T.S.U. SRFenderson, Andera _________7

W.Ky. SOMaciukaite, Irma _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
_________1

Saint Louis FRChappell, Erin _________2

So. Ind. SOSeidl, Erin _________3

T.S.U. SOFleming, Destriney _________4

Chattahooche FRHawkins, Chanell _________5

Saint Louis SOSeroka, Katelyn _________6

Arkansas St. JRBean, Kelsey _________7

Tennessee JRTownsend, Jazmen _________8

Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash
World: 47.60 10/6/1985 Marita Koch

American: 48.70 9/17/2006 Sandi Richards
Collegiate: 50.10 6/11/1989 Monique Henderson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

_________1

W.Ky. SODavis, Maikea _________2

Austin Peay FRJones, Breigh _________3

V.C.U. SOPorter, Kiara _________4

UnattachedPrice, Chanelle _________5

Saint Louis JRWalter, Allison _________6

T.S.U. SOJackson, Ashontae _________7

T.S.U. SRTodd, Gabrielle _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
_________1

Chattahooche SOTaylor, Jazmyne _________2

W.Ky. SRHester, Sherria _________3

Tennessee SOPetree, Julia _________4

U.A.B. JRWhite, Kyana _________5

Lipscomb SOThompson, Brenna _________6

Saint Louis SRRoche, Ashley _________7

Unattached SOBickel, Kelly _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
_________1

T.S.U. SOTaylor, Diera _________2

M.T.S.U. FRHamilton, Ginasia _________3

V.C.U. SOPolk, Amethyst _________4

Lipscomb SRStephens, Sara _________5

V.C.U. JRAduma, Niaimani _________6

U.A.B. FRHumphrey, Breona _________7

Saint Louis SOBastain, Brooklynn _________8
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash)
_________1

Arkansas St. FRMarshall, Shakeria _________2

Tenn. Tech SOKimball, Brooklyn _________3

T.S.U. SRRiley, Kya _________4

Austin Peay FRStevenson, Anotonia _________5

Tenn. Tech JRCotto, Brittany _________6

M.T.S.U. FRWilliams, Adreonna _________7

M.T.S.U. SODaphness, Sheniece _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
_________1

T.S.U. SOFleming, Destriney _________2

M.T.S.U. SONesbitt, Jasmine _________3

Tenn. Tech JRConnell, Dalis _________4

Austin Peay SOBraziel, Sharese _________5

Tenn. Tech FRHymon, Tiara _________6

Arkansas St. FRRodely, Macey _________7

_________8

Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run
World: 1:53.28 7/26/1983 Jarmila Kratochvilova

American: 1:56.40 8/11/1999 Jearl Miles Clark
Collegiate: 1:59.11 6/1/1990 Suzy Favor

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Austin Peay SRGrey, Chantelle _________1

Vanderbilt SRFindley, Kristen _________2

M.T.S.U. SRJackson, Amber _________3

Lipscomb JRBunker, Katie _________4

Harding SOZaborowska, Ewa _________5

Vanderbilt FRBarron, Sara _________6

B'Ham-So. SRThornton, Jessica _________7

Tennessee JRJohnson, Ty-Vonna _________8

Tennessee SRHoneycutt, Charity _________9

Vanderbilt FRWilliams, Lily _________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

Section   2 of  6   Finals
M.T.S.U. SRHampton, Tressanique _________1

Lipscomb SRTwigg, Amanda _________2

Tennessee SOPetree, Julia _________3

Vanderbilt SRSmith, Kristen _________4

M.T.S.U. JRGipson, Autumn _________5

Unattached SOChandler, Kyandra _________6

Trine SOKing, Trisha _________7

V.C.U. FRKrumholz, Brianna _________8

M.T.S.U. SRSmith, Stephanie _________9

Trine SRKrug, Annalisa _________10

M.T.S.U. SOKapkiai, Lucy _________11

_________12

_________13

Section   3 of  6   Finals
T.S.U. JRAdams, Breanna _________1

Lipscomb FRTalbert, Madelin _________2

Saint Louis FRSchlueter, Laura _________3

Belmont FRWynn, Jessie _________4

Lipscomb SOMcClain, Megan _________5

Arkansas St. FRNewberry, Heather _________6

Saint Louis SOHolmes, Jamee _________7

Arkansas St. SOHelgesson, Tilda _________8

M.T.S.U. FRKitevski, Julia _________9

Lipscomb JRHoefle, Tessa _________10

B'Ham-So. FRBass, Katie _________11

Lipscomb SOLobley, Kendra _________12

_________13

Section   4 of  6   Finals
T.S.U. JRHarris, Charita _________1

T.S.U. FRPrince, Oteia _________2

W.Ky. SRHester, Sherria _________3

Saint Louis SOMeingast, Emily _________4

U.A.B. JRWoods, Kara _________5

Arkansas St. FRDixon, Abbey _________6

Lipscomb JRPrintz, Lacey _________7

V.C.U. SOGeraghty, Erin _________8

Vanderbilt FRCorbett, Grace _________9

Lipscomb JRKlein, Miranda _________10

Belmont SOVeen, Dana _________11

Lipscomb JRMiller, Alyssa _________12

_________13
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run)
Tenn. Tech FRLoving, Landry _________1

Arkansas St. SORoberson, Chelsey _________2

Belmont FRHuning, Megan _________3

Arkansas St. SRSisson, Bailey _________4

T.S.U. FROwens, Jasmine _________5

Tenn. Tech JRConnell, Dalis _________6

Belmont SRDuble, Jessica _________7

T.S.U. FRBradley, Michelle _________8

W.Ky. SOMaciukaite, Irma _________9

Tenn. Tech SOCaldwell, Kendale _________10

B'Ham-So. SOPorts, Victoria _________11

Saint Louis SOSnyder, Kayla _________12

_________13

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Lipscomb SONewby, Alex _________1

Arkansas St. SOHammett, Heather _________2

Chattahooche FRGayle, Deanna _________3

Belmont FRNdoigo, Whitney _________4

Lipscomb JRCollier, Kaitlin _________5

Lipscomb SOLlewellyn, Kaitlyn _________6

Tennessee SOCornell, Liz _________7

M.T.S.U. SOKiprono, Jackline _________8

Lipscomb SRLongden, Emily _________9

Lipscomb SOFields, Minna _________10

Lipscomb SODroessler, Kayla _________11

Arkansas St. SOParcells, Rexi _________12

_________13

Event  9   Women 1500 Meter Run
World: 3:50.46 9/11/1993 Yunxia Qu

American: 3:57.12 7/26/1983 Mary Slaney
Collegiate: 3:59.90 6/7/2009 Jenny Barringer

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Vanderbilt SRFindley, Kristen _________1

Vanderbilt FRBarron, Sara _________2

Vanderbilt SOJumper, Hannah _________3

Vanderbilt FRWilliams, Lily _________4

Harding SOZaborowska, Ewa _________5

Lipscomb JRBunker, Katie _________6

Arkansas St. SRSalinas, Samantha _________7

M.T.S.U. SOKapkiai, Lucy _________8

Principia JRPowell, Casey _________9

Lipscomb SRTwigg, Amanda _________10

Unattached SOChandler, Kyandra _________11

B'Ham-So. SRThornton, Jessica _________12

Saint Louis SOHolmes, Jamee _________13

Arkansas St. SOHelgesson, Tilda _________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

Section   2 of  4   Finals
V.C.U. SOGeraghty, Erin _________1

Lipscomb SOMcClain, Megan _________2

M.T.S.U. SRSmith, Stephanie _________3

Rhodes FRAlexander, Brittany _________4

W.Ky. FRCarlin, Taylor _________5

Belmont SRDuble, Jessica _________6

SE Missouri FRRebecca, Alyssa _________7

Lipscomb SODroessler, Kayla _________8

Arkansas St. SORoberson, Chelsey _________9

Tennessee SOCornell, Liz _________10

Arkansas St. FRNewberry, Heather _________11

Trine SOKing, Trisha _________12

Unattached FRWhite, Mara _________13

Belmont FRWynn, Jessie _________14

_________15

_________16

_________17
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  9   Women 1500 Meter Run)
Trine SRKrug, Annalisa _________1

W.Ky. FRWaterbury, Courtney _________2

Arkansas St. SRSisson, Bailey _________3

Rhodes SOCoulter, Claire _________4

W.Ky. SRHale, Madison _________5

W.Ky. FRShofner, Baylee _________6

Saint Louis SOSnyder, Kayla _________7

Vanderbilt FRCrowe, Marika _________8

Lipscomb JRPrintz, Lacey _________9

U.A.B. FRLeybourne, Kristie _________10

Tenn. Tech FRLoving, Landry _________11

B'Ham-So. FRBass, Katie _________12

Arkansas St. SOHammett, Heather _________13

Saint Louis SOMeingast, Emily _________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Rhodes SRQuirk, Hillary _________1

Lipscomb JRMiller, Alyssa _________2

B'Ham-So. SOPorts, Victoria _________3

Tenn. Tech SOCaldwell, Kendale _________4

T.S.U. FRBradley, Michelle _________5

Austin Peay JRWeed, Miranda _________6

Rhodes FRKrause, Mariko _________7

Chattahooche FRCutler, Nyna _________8

Rhodes SOSchonhoff, Aubrey _________9

U.A.B. FRCoffin, Hannah _________10

Tn- Martin FRGrimes, Kaycee _________11

Tenn. Tech JRConnell, Dalis _________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

Event  13   Women 5000 Meter Run
World: 14:11.15 6/6/2008 Tirunesh Dibba

American: 14:44.76 8/27/2010 Molly Huddle
Collegiate: 15:09.72 2004 Kim Smith

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Vanderbilt SRSmith, Kristen _________1

Vanderbilt SRWhite, Jordan _________2

Vanderbilt SRScalf, Allie _________3

Lipscomb SOLobley, Kendra _________4

Vanderbilt SOOrders, Grace _________5

Lipscomb FRTalbert, Madelin _________6

Lipscomb JRHoefle, Tessa _________7

Arkansas St. SOAubert, Kristina _________8

Unattached SRElbon, Mia _________9

Lipscomb SOFields, Minna _________10

Vanderbilt FRValentine, Vanessa _________11

Saint Louis JRHoefert, Jessica _________12

Saint Louis JRFyalka, Lauren _________13

W.Ky. FRHinken, Lindsey _________14

Lipscomb SONewby, Alex _________15

SE Missouri SOLawson, Rebekah _________16

Vanderbilt SOBenjamin, Claire _________17

UnattachedBerry, Elizabeth _________18

Arkansas St. SRSalinas, Samantha _________19

Austin Peay JRRichards, Xiamar _________20

Vanderbilt JRYohe, Megan _________21

Murray State SRTanui, Carolyne _________22

U.A.B. SOScott, Lauren _________23

Vanderbilt SOJumper, Hannah _________24

_________25
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  13   Women 5000 Meter Run)
Lipscomb JRCoenen, Nora _________1

U.A.B. JRJarman, Anna _________2

Lipscomb SOMenzie, Renee _________3

W.Ky. SOReddin, Anna _________4

Murray State SOOliver, Abbie _________5

Belmont FRWittman, Hannah _________6

Arkansas St. FRDixon, Abbey _________7

W.Ky. FRLever, Katie _________8

W.Ky. SRPorter, Brianne _________9

Murray State FRKrause, Leah _________10

W.Ky. FRHill-Stirling, Louise _________11

Lipscomb SRLongden, Emily _________12

M.T.S.U. FRKitevski, Julia _________13

M.T.S.U. SOKiprono, Jackline _________14

Lipscomb FRMunyan, Hannah _________15

W.Ky. SRDominguez, Kim _________16

Tenn. Tech JRCline, Rebecca _________17

Tn- Martin SRWardlaw, Amanda _________18

Lipscomb SOHojeij, Lana _________19

SE Missouri SOLacey, Melanie _________20

Arkansas St. SORoberson, Chelsey _________21

Lipscomb JRDowd, Missy _________22

W.Ky. SRHale, Madison _________23

Lipscomb SOLlewellyn, Kaitlyn _________24

_________25

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Arkansas St. SOHelgesson, Tilda _________1

SE Missouri JRStichnot, Madalyn _________2

Tenn. Tech SRMiller, Beth _________3

Arkansas St. SRSisson, Bailey _________4

Tn- Martin JRWolters, Hannah _________5

W.Ky. FRShofner, Baylee _________6

Tenn. Tech JRDohrmann, Yeshi _________7

B'Ham-So. FRHoldbrooks, Kelsey _________8

Tenn. Tech JRWinborne, Peri _________9

W.Ky. FRWaterbury, Courtney _________10

Tenn. Tech JRO'Donoghue, Meghan _________11

Austin Peay JRWeed, Miranda _________12

SE Missouri FRRichardet, Kristen _________13

SE Missouri FRChavez, Laura _________14

Tenn. Tech JRMcCoy, Amelia _________15

Tn- Martin FRFrantom, Abby _________16

Tenn. Tech SRForbes, Kathryn _________17

Trevecca Naz. FRSendewicz, Jackie _________18

SE Missouri FRSeabaugh, Lindsey _________19

Trevecca Naz. FRMudd, Rachel _________20

W.Ky. FRCarlin, Taylor _________21

Tn- Martin SOLucas, Grace _________22

Trevecca Naz. FRCarmody, Katherine _________23

Tn- Martin FRStover, Alexandra _________24

Trevecca Naz. SOMercer, Caitlin _________25

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Hurdles
World: 12.21 8/20/1988 Yordanka Donkova

American: 12.33 7/23/2000 Gail Devers
Collegiate: 12.48 6/9/2006 Ginnie Powell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

M.T.S.U. SRDudley, Ann _________1

M.T.S.U.Richardson, Amaka _________2

Unat-M.T.S.U. NAAmenebede, Rosina _________3

Arkansas St. JRNelvis, Sharika _________4

UnattachedLaw, Celriece _________5

Tennessee SRBlair, Bianca _________6

B'Ham-So. JRGoode, Tiarra _________7

U.A.B. SOShelley, Jessica _________8
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  17   Women 100 Meter Hurdles)
T.S.U. SRMoore, Brielle _________1

M.T.S.U. FRHammond, India _________2

U.A.B. FRBurnett, Autumnn _________3

V.C.U. SOStroman, Alexis _________4

Saint Louis JRAlvares, Kita _________5

Tennessee SOMcDougald, Kasha _________6

Austin Peay SRLyles, Lauren _________7

V.C.U. SRLuedeke, Chantal _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
_________1

T.S.U. SOCarney, LaTia _________2

UnattachedCarney, Kanellar _________3

T.S.U. FRDameus, Clairwin _________4

Arkansas St. FRDodds, Alecia _________5

Unat-A.P. NAButler, Amia _________6

Arkansas St. FRMaggio, Jessica _________7

Arkansas St. SOHutchinson, Savannah _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

Chattahooche FRHawkins, Chanell _________2

Arkansas St. FRRodely, Macey _________3

Arkansas St. JROtto, Jessica _________4

Lipscomb JRCollier, Kaitlin _________5

Saint Louis SOSeroka, Katelyn _________6

Arkansas St. FRIwuji, Emenderlyn _________7

Unat-M.T.S.U. NARichardson, Amaka _________8

Event  19   Women 400 Meter Hurdles
World: 52.34 8/8/2003 Yuliya Pechenkina

American: 52.47 9/1/2011 Lashinda Demus
Collegiate: 53.54 6/12/2004 Sheenna Johnson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

_________1

M.T.S.U. SOWilson, Christal _________2

U.A.B. SRHarley, Rachel _________3

Tennessee SRBlair, Bianca _________4

Vanderbilt FRCannon, Jennifer _________5

M.T.S.U.Richardson, Amaka _________6

Vanderbilt FRWashington, Faith _________7

Saint Louis JRAlvares, Kita _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
_________1

T.S.U. FRDameus, Clairwin _________2

Austin Peay SOOlberding, Natalie _________3

M.T.S.U. JRIslam, Rachel _________4

U.A.B. SRThomas, Lytrice _________5

Vanderbilt FRCarpenter, Skyler _________6

Arkansas St. FRDodds, Alecia _________7

U.A.B. FRBurnett, Autumnn _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
_________1

Unat-A.P. NAButler, Amia _________2

M.T.S.U. FRHammond, India _________3

Arkansas St. JRBean, Kelsey _________4

T.S.U. SOCarney, LaTia _________5

Austin Peay FRSlaughter, Taelor _________6

Tenn. Tech JRCotto, Brittany _________7

_________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

Belmont JRWoods, Brittany _________2

Tenn. Tech FRHymon, Tiara _________3

So. Ind. FRWhite, Kaylen _________4

So. Ind. FRWahl, Renaye _________5

Lipscomb FRImperial, Bethany _________6

Unat-M.T.S.U. NARichardson, Amaka _________7

_________8
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Event  11   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
World: 8:58.81 8/17/2008 Gulnara Galkina

American: 9:12.50 8/17/2009 Jenny Barringer
Collegiate: 9:25.54 6/12/2009 Jenny Barringer

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Vanderbilt SOChandler, Rebecca _________1

Vanderbilt SOJoseph, Amira _________2

M.T.S.U. JRGipson, Autumn _________3

SE Missouri SODohogne, Mary _________4

Arkansas St. SOParcells, Rexi _________5

Belmont SRBishop, Courtney _________6

Austin Peay JRKirksey, Kendra _________7

SE Missouri SOWestlake, Gloria _________8

Murray State SOBohn, Brittany _________9

SE Missouri SOGovero, Jennifer _________10

SE Missouri FRTrowbridge, Maria _________11

T.S.U. FRPrince, Oteia _________12

Murray State FRHester, Ali _________13

_________14

M.T.S.U. JRIslam, Rachel _________15

Tn- Martin SRWind, Laura _________16

_________17

_________18

Event  37   Women 4x100 Meter Relay
World: 40.82 8/6/2012 United States

Madison, Felix, Knight, Jeter
American: 40.82 8/11/2012 National Team

Madison, Felix, Knight, Jeter
Collegiate: 42.36 6/12/2009 Texas A&M

Carter, Lucas, Duncan, Mayo
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

AT.S.U. _________3

1) Dameus, Clairwin FR 2) Jackson, Ashontae SO

3) Taylor, Diera SO 4) Sales, Quanisha JR

5) Williams, Leslye FR

AV.C.U. _________4

1) Hayes, Dionna SR 2) Porter, Kiara SO

3) Stroman, Alexis SO 4) Grasty, Nicole SO

5) Hilaire-Lee, Verna FR

ATennessee _________5

1) Blair, Bianca SR 2) Yarnell, Emily FR

3) Jackson, Kia SR 4) Brown, Felicia FR

AM.T.S.U. _________6

1) Daphness, Sheniece SO 2) Wilson, Christal SO

3) Dudley, Ann SR 4) Abrams, Jasmine FR

AU.A.B. _________7

1) White, Kyana JR 2) Watson, Angel JR

3) Knox, Shakima JR 4) Bates, Alexis JR

 _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  37   Women 4x100 Meter Relay)
 _________1

 _________2

ATenn. Tech _________3

1) Phillips, Justine SR 2) Cotto, Brittany JR

3) Keck, Kelli JR 4) Mills, Chelsea FR

5) Hymon, Tiara FR 6) Connell, Dalis JR

7) Kimball, Brooklyn SO 8) Lowery, Katie SR

ASaint Louis _________4

1) Engstrom, Britta FR 2) Bastain, Brooklynn SO

3) Gentry, Kelsey FR 4) Turner, Blair SO

AW.Ky. _________5

1) Hester, Sherria SR 2) Davis, Maikea SO

3) Smith, Sharika SR 4) Cooley, Gelela JR

5) Maciukaite, Irma SO 6) Camargo, Ana JR

AAustin Peay _________6

1) Jones, Breigh FR 2) Robinson, Lamontra FR

3) Stevenson, Anotonia FR 4) Adams, Erika SO

AChattahooche _________7

1) Taylor, Jazmyne SO 2) Stevenson, Whitney FR

3) Gayle, Deanna FR 4) Charles, Chelsea FR

 _________8

Event  39   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
World: 3:15.17 10/1/1988 Soviet Union

Ledovskaya, Nazarova, Pinigina, Bryzgina
American: 3:15.51 10/1/1988 National Team

Howard, Dixon, Brisco, Joyner
Collegiate: 3:23.75 4/3/2004 Texas

Jones, McIntosh, Chapple, Richards
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AM.T.S.U. _________1

1) Wilson, Christal SO 2) Abrams, Jasmine FR

3) Hamilton, Ginasia FR 4) Hampton, Tressanique SR

AW.Ky. _________2

1) Hester, Sherria SR 2) Davis, Maikea SO

3) Cooley, Gelela JR 4) Maciukaite, Irma SO

AU.A.B. _________3

1) Watson, Angel JR 2) Harley, Rachel SR

3) White, Kyana JR 4) Thomas, Lytrice SR

ATennessee _________4

1) Blair, Bianca SR 2) Brown, Felicia FR

3) Yarnell, Emily FR 4) McDougald, Kasha SO

AV.C.U. _________5

1) Aduma, Niaimani JR 2) Grasty, Nicole SO

3) Porter, Kiara SO 4) Polk, Amethyst SO

BU.A.B. _________6

1) Knox, Shakima JR 2) Burnett, Autumnn FR

3) Humphrey, Breona FR 4) Bates, Alexis JR

5) Woods, Kara JR

AT.S.U. _________7

1) Todd, Gabrielle SR 2) Sales, Quanisha JR

3) Taylor, Diera SO 4) Jackson, Ashontae SO

5) Adams, Breanna JR

ASaint Louis _________8

1) Alvares, Kita JR 2) Walter, Allison JR

3) Roche, Ashley SR 4) Bastain, Brooklynn SO
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  39   Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
 _________1

ATenn. Tech _________2

1) Connell, Dalis JR 2) Cotto, Brittany JR

3) Lowery, Katie SR 4) Kimball, Brooklyn SO

5) Hymon, Tiara FR 6) Caldwell, Kendale SO

7) Loving, Landry FR 8) Mills, Chelsea FR

ALipscomb _________3

1) Thompson, Brenna SO 2) Talbert, Madelin FR

3) Bunker, Katie JR 4) Stephens, Sara SR

5) Twigg, Amanda SR 6) McClain, Megan SO

7) Printz, Lacey JR

BM.T.S.U. _________4

1) Daphness, Sheniece SO 2) Williams, Adreonna FR

3) Hammond, India FR 4) Williams, Pershawna FR

AAustin Peay _________5

1) Jones, Breigh FR 2) Olberding, Natalie SO

3) Slaughter, Taelor FR 4) Grey, Chantelle SR

AArkansas St. _________6

1) Dodds, Alecia FR 2) Bean, Kelsey JR

3) Curry, Jamie JR 4) Marshall, Shakeria FR

AChattahooche _________7

1) Gayle, Deanna FR 2) Charles, Chelsea FR

3) Cutler, Nyna FR 4) Taylor, Jazmyne SO

AB'Ham-So. _________8

1) Bass, Katie FR 2) Goode, Tiarra JR

3) Thornton, Jessica SR 4) Ports, Victoria SO

5) Byrd, Caron FR 6) Hubbell, Regan JR

Event  21   Women High Jump
World: 2.09m 8/30/1987 Stefka Kostadinova

American: 2.05m 6/26/2010 Chaunte Lowe
Collegiate: 1.98m 5/19/1995 Acuff / Bergqvist

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Belmont SONorth, Caylee _________1

Arkansas St. FRRodely, Macey _________2

Tenn. Tech JRKeyes, Erin _________3

T.S.U. SRMoore, Brielle _________4

Saint Louis FRUhrich, Stephanie _________5

Arkansas St. JROtto, Jessica _________6

Arkansas St. SRMinter, Lakeitha _________7

T.S.U. SOBurr, Ja'Lyn _________8

Arkansas St. SOHutchinson, Savannah _________9

T.S.U. FRWhyatt, Sharmill _________10

M.T.S.U. FRWilliams, Pershawna _________11

T.S.U. SRTodd, Gabrielle _________12

Saint Louis JROwusu, Naya _________13

Vanderbilt SOTidman, Ellie _________14

Vanderbilt JRWilliams, Brionne _________15

M.T.S.U. SRDudley, Ann _________16

UnattachedCarney, Kanellar _________17

_________18

_________19
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Event  23   Women Pole Vault
World: 5.06m 8/28/2009 Yelena Isinbayeva

American: 4.92m 7/6/2008 Jen Stuczynski
Collegiate: 4.60m 5/14/2006 Chelsea Johnson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Lipscomb SRMason, Taylor _________1

Belmont JRCooper, Libby _________2

Tenn. Tech SRLowery, Katie _________3

Saint Louis FRGairhan, Julia _________4

Saint Louis FRHadobas, Callie _________5

Austin Peay JRBasch, Molly _________6

Lipscomb JRBelner, Anna _________7

Saint Louis FRUhrich, Stephanie _________8

Austin Peay SRBressner, Nicole _________9

Vanderbilt SRHasty, Alyson _________10

Arkansas St. FRWright, Megan _________11

Arkansas St. FRPevtsova, Alexandra _________12

Arkansas St. FRSwanson, Taylor _________13

Vanderbilt SRToone, Morgan _________14

E. Ill. SRSchmitz, Abigail _________15

Arkansas St. SRForeman, Stephanie _________16

Tennessee JRHadfield, Linda _________17

E. Ill. JRRiebold, Jade _________18

_________19

Event  25   Women Long Jump
World: 7.52m 6/11/1988 Galina Chistyakova

American: 7.49m 5/22/1994 Jackie Joyner-Kersee
Collegiate: 6.99m 5/4/1985 Jackie Joyner-Kersee

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

U.A.B. SORansaw, Renay _________1

Arkansas St. SOMarks, Jasmine _________2

Arkansas St. JROtto, Jessica _________3

Arkansas St. FRRodely, Macey _________4

Arkansas St. SRMinter, Lakeitha _________5

Chattahooche FRStevenson, Whitney _________6

T.S.U. FRWoodson, Brianna _________7

T.S.U. FRTownsend, Amber _________8

T.S.U. SOOladakun, Felicia _________9

Arkansas St. FRMaggio, Jessica _________10

Lipscomb FRImperial, Bethany _________11

Tenn. Tech FRMills, Chelsea _________12

Tenn. Tech JRKeck, Kelli _________13

UnattachedCarney, Kanellar _________14

M.T.S.U. JRMakabu, France _________15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
M.T.S.U. FRWilliams, Pershawna _________1

Unat-M.T.S.U. NAAmenebede, Rosina _________2

V.C.U. JRAduma, Niaimani _________3

M.T.S.U. FRHammond, India _________4

W.Ky. JRCamargo, Ana _________5

T.S.U. FRDameus, Clairwin _________6

Tennessee JRTownsend, Jazmen _________7

Arkansas St. FRIwuji, Emenderlyn _________8

M.T.S.U. SODandy, Amber _________9

V.C.U. FRPeter, Carina _________10

T.S.U. SOBurr, Ja'Lyn _________11

T.S.U. SOJackson, Ashontae _________12

Austin Peay SRHudson, Cenitra _________13

T.S.U. SRFenderson, Andera _________14

Austin Peay SRLyles, Lauren _________15

Event  27   Women Triple Jump
World: 15.50m 8/10/1995 Inessa Kravets

American: 14.45m 7/11/2004 Tiombé Hurd
Collegiate: 14.25m 3/8/1997 Lee/ Williams

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tenn. Tech FRMills, Chelsea _________1

M.T.S.U. FRWilliams, Pershawna _________2

U.A.B. SOGipson, Kendra _________3

T.S.U. FRWoodson, Brianna _________4

Tenn. Tech JRKeck, Kelli _________5

Austin Peay SRHudson, Cenitra _________6

Unat-M.T.S.U. NANambawa, Sarah _________7

Arkansas St. SOMarks, Jasmine _________8

T.S.U. FRTownsend, Amber _________9

_________10

_________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
T.S.U. SOBurr, Ja'Lyn _________1

T.S.U. SOOladakun, Felicia _________2

Arkansas St. FRIwuji, Emenderlyn _________3

M.T.S.U.Nambawa, Sarah _________4

Tennessee JROuterbridge, Allison _________5

M.T.S.U. FRHammond, India _________6

V.C.U. FRPeter, Carina _________7

M.T.S.U. JRMakabu, France _________8

Arkansas St. JRCurry, Jamie _________9

_________10

_________11
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Event  35   Women Shot Put
World: 22.63m 6/7/1987 Natalya Lisovskaya

American: 20.18m 6/25/1988 Pagel / Camarena-Williams
Collegiate: 18.99m 1983 Meg Ritchie

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached SOCaldwell, Ruby _________1

Lipscomb SRMason, Taylor _________2

T.S.U. FRDavis, Angel _________3

Tenn. Tech SRBorden, Madison _________4

Tenn. Tech SOHolder, Margarett _________5

So. Ind. SOHigdon, Vanessa _________6

T.S.U. JRJoshua, Cierra _________7

So. Ind. FRJones, Jordan _________8

Lipscomb FRMcAleese, Braeghtyn _________9

Saint Louis FRMurray, Hannah _________10

Lipscomb JRCollier, Kaitlin _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
W.Ky. JRRamsey, Jessica _________1

Saint Louis JRKuenzel, Hannah _________2

Austin Peay SRFoster, Jasmine _________3

Lipscomb SOTerry, April _________4

Arkansas St. JRLudick, Kim _________5

Arkansas St. SRAgawu, Julia _________6

Belmont SOSobon, Mary _________7

Unat-Tennesse NARouse, Rejean _________8

T.S.U. JRLogan, Brittani _________9

UnattachedCox, Brittany _________10

V.C.U. JRWilliams, Jaleesa _________11

V.C.U. JRWilliams, Jessica _________12

Event  29   Women Discus Throw
World: 76.80m 7/9/1988 Gabriele Reinsch

American: 67.74m 5/4/2012 Stephanie Brown Trafton
Collegiate: 67.48m 4/26/1981 Meg Ritchie

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Saint Louis FRMurray, Hannah _________1

Lipscomb FRMcAleese, Braeghtyn _________2

T.S.U. FRDavis, Angel _________3

So. Ind. FRVermillion, Erika _________4

T.S.U. JRJoshua, Cierra _________5

So. Ind. SOHigdon, Vanessa _________6

Unattached SOCaldwell, Ruby _________7

Lipscomb SOTerry, April _________8

T.S.U. JRLogan, Brittani _________9

So. Ind. FRJones, Jordan _________10

Austin Peay SRFoster, Jasmine _________11

_________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Saint Louis JRKuenzel, Hannah _________1

Tenn. Tech SRBorden, Madison _________2

UnattachedCox, Brittany _________3

V.C.U. JRWilliams, Jessica _________4

Tennessee FRWilliams, Katelyn _________5

Tenn. Tech SRYslas, Lacy _________6

Arkansas St. SRAgawu, Julia _________7

W.Ky. JRRamsey, Jessica _________8

V.C.U. JRWilliams, Jaleesa _________9

W.Ky. JROliveira, Satrina _________10

Belmont SOSobon, Mary _________11

_________12
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Event  31   Women Hammer Throw
World: 79.42m 5/29/2011 Betty Heidler

American: 74.19m 6/1/2012 Jessica Cosby
Collegiate: 72.94m 4/13/2007 Jenny Dahlgren

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Unat-Tennesse NARouse, Rejean _________1

T.S.U. FRDavis, Angel _________2

T.S.U. JRLogan, Brittani _________3

So. Ind. FRJones, Jordan _________4

Tenn. Tech SOHolder, Margarett _________5

T.S.U. JRJoshua, Cierra _________6

Trine SRStahl, Courtney _________7

Belmont SOKrause, Sarah _________8

Lipscomb FRMcAleese, Braeghtyn _________9

Saint Louis FRMurray, Hannah _________10

Tennessee FRWilliams, Katelyn _________11

So. Ind. FRVermillion, Erika _________12

_________13

_________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
W.Ky. JROliveira, Satrina _________1

So. Ind. SOHigdon, Vanessa _________2

Saint Louis JRKuenzel, Hannah _________3

Austin Peay SRFoster, Jasmine _________4

Lipscomb SOTerry, April _________5

Arkansas St. SRAgawu, Julia _________6

Arkansas St. JRLudick, Kim _________7

V.C.U. JRWilliams, Jessica _________8

Belmont SOSobon, Mary _________9

W.Ky. JRRamsey, Jessica _________10

V.C.U. JRWilliams, Jaleesa _________11

UnattachedCox, Brittany _________12

_________13

_________14

Event  33   Women Javelin Throw
World: 72.28m 9/13/2008 Barbora Špotáková

American: 66.67m 6/25/2010 Kara Patterson
Collegiate: 61.82m 6/13/2003 Irina Kharun

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

So. Ind. FRJones, Jordan _________1

T.S.U. JRJoshua, Cierra _________2

T.S.U. JRLogan, Brittani _________3

T.S.U. FRDavis, Angel _________4

Tenn. Tech SRWennerstrom, Haley _________5

Lipscomb JRCollier, Kaitlin _________6

Lipscomb SRMason, Taylor _________7

V.C.U. FRRatchford, Briana _________8

UnattachedCarney, Kanellar _________9

Vanderbilt FRCannon, Jennifer _________10

Tenn. Tech SRYslas, Lacy _________11

Saint Louis FRDelesdernier, Nicole _________12

So. Ind. FRVermillion, Erika _________13

Arkansas St. FRAntimo, Sabrina _________14

Arkansas St. FRRodely, Macey _________15

Event  2   Men 100 Meter Dash
World: 9.58 8/16/2009 Usain Bolt

American: 9.69 9/20/2009 Tyson Gay
Collegiate: 9.89 6/10/2011 Ngoni Makusha

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

UnattachedTucker, Varick _________1

Arkansas St. JRJackson, Raymond _________2

Unattached SRJenkins Jr., James _________3

M.T.S.U. FRWalsh, Tahir _________4

Lipscomb JRPeabody, Tucker _________5

Unattached SRBrown, Desmond _________6

Arkansas St. JRWhitfield, Justin _________7

UnattachedGreeley, Craig _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Lipscomb FRThompson, Jalen _________1

Chattahooche FRJohnson, Steven _________2

V.C.U. FRSmallwood, Desmond _________3

M.T.S.U. JRBacchus, Kendall _________4

T.S.U. FRHenderson, Jerome _________5

T.S.U. SOAlexander, Travon _________6

V.C.U. SRJackson, Tyler _________7

Saint Louis SRWhitehead, William _________8
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  2   Men 100 Meter Dash)
Unattached FRYoho, Jonathan _________1

M.T.S.U. FRMitchell, Daniel _________2

T.S.U. FRGreen, Jordan _________3

Chattahooche SOGipson, Kory _________4

T.S.U. SOAnderson, Tyler _________5

Chattahooche FRWilson, Jabari _________6

Saint Louis FRGoodwin, Jonathan _________7

Lipscomb FRGormley, Trevor _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

Tennessee SOMcClardy, Derek _________2

Unattached FRMccormick, Carlos _________3

Saint Louis SOManey, Thomas _________4

Belmont FRButler, Neil _________5

M.T.S.U. SRAkwu, Noah _________6

Arkansas St. FRReese, Tahshon _________7

Unat-Tennesse NABrown, Desmond _________8

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash
World: 19.19 8/20/2009 Usain Bolt

American: 19.32 8/1/1996 Michael Johnson
Collegiate: 19.69 5/25/2007 Walter Dix

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

_________1

Unattached FRKelly, Kassius _________2

Arkansas St. JRMeyer, Joseph _________3

M.T.S.U. SRAkwu, Noah _________4

Lipscomb JRPeabody, Tucker _________5

UnattachedTucker, Varick _________6

M.T.S.U. JRTugumisirize, Emmanuel _________7

M.T.S.U. FRWalsh, Tahir _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
_________1

M.T.S.U. SOEllison, Rycine _________2

M.T.S.U. SOShelton, Demetrius _________3

M.T.S.U. JRHamilton, Andre _________4

Unattached SRJenkins Jr., James _________5

M.T.S.U. JRPalmer, Steven _________6

Arkansas St. JRWhitfield, Justin _________7

V.C.U. SOWarrick, Tehquin _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
_________1

V.C.U. FRSmallwood, Desmond _________2

M.T.S.U. JRBacchus, Kendall _________3

M.T.S.U. FRMitchell, Daniel _________4

T.S.U. JRJohnson, Michael _________5

T.S.U. SOHippolyte, Osafa _________6

T.S.U. SRBurton, Lamonte _________7

T.S.U. SOAlexander, Travon _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
_________1

Chattahooche SOGipson, Kory _________2

Trine SOBourdo, Tyler _________3

M.T.S.U. JRMessick, James _________4

M.T.S.U.Brewer, Ethan _________5

Lipscomb FRThompson, Jalen _________6

T.S.U. FRHenderson, Jerome _________7

Unattached FRBrewer, Ethan _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
_________1

Chattahooche FRThermidor, Edens _________2

T.S.U. SOAnderson, Tyler _________3

M.T.S.U. SOAkena, Geoffrey _________4

M.T.S.U. SRMoore, Nathaniel _________5

Saint Louis SRWhitehead, William _________6

Music City Mavs SOContini, Alanzo _________7

Arkansas St. FRReese, Tahshon _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
_________1

Trine FRFimreite, Luke _________2

UnattachedLopez, Shane _________3

T.S.U. FRGreen, Jordan _________4

Chattahooche FRPhillips, Cliff _________5

Saint Louis SOWhittaker, Tommy _________6

Unattached FRYoho, Jonathan _________7

Trine SRLinder, Dan _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
_________1

Saint Louis SOManey, Thomas _________2

Lipscomb FRTamburello, James _________3

Lipscomb FRGormley, Trevor _________4

T.S.U. SRStrode, Brad _________5

Saint Louis FRGoodwin, Jonathan _________6

Belmont FRButler, Neil _________7

So. Ind. FRScott, Lakeem _________8
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Section   8 of  8   Finals...(Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash)
_________1

Arkansas St. SONoel, Devin _________2

Arkansas St. SRWilliams, Solomon _________3

T.S.U. SOSlaughter, Sharieff _________4

Unattached FRMccormick, Carlos _________5

Arkansas St. JRJackson, Raymond _________6

Unat-M.T.S.U. NABrewer, Ethan _________7

_________8

Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash
World: 43.18 8/26/1999 Michael Johnson

American: 43.18 8/26/1999 Michael Johnson
Collegiate: 44.00 6/6/1992 Quincy Watts

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

_________1

M.T.S.U. JRHamilton, Andre _________2

Arkansas St. JRMeyer, Joseph _________3

UnattachedTucker, Varick _________4

M.T.S.U. JRTugumisirize, Emmanuel _________5

M.T.S.U. SRAkwu, Noah _________6

M.T.S.U. SOAkena, Geoffrey _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
_________1

M.T.S.U. SOBowman, Asa _________2

Trine SOBourdo, Tyler _________3

M.T.S.U. SOEllison, Rycine _________4

Chattahooche FRThermidor, Edens _________5

V.C.U. SOMoore, George _________6

M.T.S.U. SOShelton, Demetrius _________7

_________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Music City Mavs SOContini, Alanzo _________1

M.T.S.U. SRMoore, Nathaniel _________2

V.C.U. SOWarrick, Tehquin _________3

M.T.S.U. JRMessick, James _________4

T.S.U. JRJohnson, Michael _________5

T.S.U. SOHippolyte, Osafa _________6

Unattached FRBrewer, Ethan _________7

V.C.U. SRCostanzo, Dominic _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
M.T.S.U.Brewer, Ethan _________1

Trine FRFimreite, Luke _________2

T.S.U. FRGuthrie, Jakeenan _________3

Saint Louis SOWhittaker, Tommy _________4

Trine SRLinder, Dan _________5

Unattached SORice, Jeremy _________6

Lipscomb SOSmith, Kenny _________7

T.S.U. SOKey, Tamorron _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Belmont FRCase, Travis _________1

Belmont JRDarnell, Caleb _________2

Lipscomb FRTamburello, James _________3

Belmont JRNewkirk, Tyler _________4

T.S.U. SRBurton, Lamonte _________5

UnattachedLopez, Shane _________6

T.S.U. SOMichael, Jahleel _________7

Trine SRKonzen, Nate _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Arkansas St. JRHeathcock, Shane _________1

T.S.U. SOSlaughter, Sharieff _________2

T.S.U. SRStrode, Brad _________3

So. Ind. FRThomas, Reid _________4

Chattahooche FRPhillips, Cliff _________5

So. Ind. FRCooper, Zach _________6

M.T.S.U. FRRutto, Eliud _________7

Unat-M.T.S.U. NABrewer, Ethan _________8

Event  8   Men 800 Meter Run
World: 1:40.91 8/9/2012 David Rudisha

American: 1:42.60 8/28/1985 Johnny Gray
Collegiate: 1:44.55 5/4/1996 Julius Achon

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Tennessee SOKaiser, Nick _________1

UnattachedTucker, Varick _________2

Saint Louis SOCanavin, Sean _________3

Unattached SODempster, Colin _________4

V.C.U. SOKhamis, Khalid _________5

M.T.S.U. JRSimatei, Robinson _________6

Belmont JRKigen, Erick _________7

V.C.U. JRSipple, Kyle _________8

UnattachedMurray, Michael _________9

Saint Louis JRVan Horne, Stewart _________10

Lipscomb FRBosket, Andrew _________11

_________12

_________13
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  8   Men 800 Meter Run)
_________1

M.T.S.U. FRKetter, Daniel _________2

Lipscomb SOColeman, Dan _________3

Arkansas St. JRWilliams, Richard _________4

T.S.U. SOJamill, Jackson _________5

Lipscomb SRJones, Andrew _________6

T.S.U. FRMcCutheon, Jalon _________7

Belmont FRKichuk, Eamonn _________8

W.Ky. FRStevens, Aaron _________9

Arkansas St. JRLanier, Robert _________10

M.T.S.U. FRDixon, Alden _________11

_________12

_________13

Section   3 of  5   Finals
M.T.S.U. SRHaywood, Lyle _________1

Belmont FRScott, Brent _________2

Saint Louis FRSheil, Pat _________3

Unattached SRFry, Matthew _________4

Unattached FRstuart, paul _________5

Saint Louis FROrf, Jeff _________6

M.T.S.U. SOScales, Demarco _________7

Arkansas St. SRBecton, Briar _________8

Vanderbilt SRAsh, Alan _________9

M.T.S.U. JRJones, Jamarious _________10

Lipscomb SOHonaker, Tate _________11

_________12

_________13

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Arkansas St. FRBeckman, Lance _________1

W.Ky. FREligulachvili, Ilia _________2

Unattached SORice, Jeremy _________3

Lipscomb FRStromberg, Grant _________4

Lipscomb FRMcBride, Max _________5

T.S.U. SOMcDaniel, Adivan _________6

Lipscomb FRWingerter, Jared _________7

Saint Louis FRMarban, Albert _________8

Saint Louis JRBucher, Matt _________9

Arkansas St. FRDuvall, Jesse _________10

Tn- Martin SOPounder, Vance _________11

_________12

_________13

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Lipscomb SRGreer, Isaiah _________1

M.T.S.U. JRDavis, Keith _________2

So. Ind. FRWilson, Connor _________3

Arkansas St. FRNorris, Wil _________4

UnattachedWoodman, John _________5

Lipscomb JRBrasher, Phillip _________6

Unattached FRMccormick, Carlos _________7

M.T.S.U. SOTaiget, Silas _________8

Tennessee SODickie, Jeremy _________9

M.T.S.U. FRMatelong, Shadrack _________10

Arkansas St. JRTurpen, Ethan _________11

_________12

_________13

Event  10   Men 1500 Meter Run
World: 3:26.00 7/14/1998 Hicham El Guerrouj

American: 3:29.30 8/28/2005 Bernard Lagat
Collegiate: 3:35.30 6/6/1981 Sydney Maree

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

B'Ham-So. SRWillett, Robert _________1

M.T.S.U. FRRutto, Eliud _________2

M.T.S.U. FRKetter, Daniel _________3

M.T.S.U. FRMatelong, Shadrack _________4

M.T.S.U. FRDixon, Alden _________5

M.T.S.U. JRSimatei, Robinson _________6

SE Missouri SRZisser, Alex _________7

Saint Louis SOArndt, Henry _________8

Belmont JRKigen, Erick _________9

Tennessee SODickie, Jeremy _________10

Tennessee SOKaiser, Nick _________11

Unattached FRstuart, paul _________12

So. Ind. SRWhitehead, Michael _________13

_________14

_________15

_________16
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  10   Men 1500 Meter Run)
Arkansas St. FRBeckman, Lance _________1

Tennessee JRMcCandless, Alex _________2

SE Missouri SOStrotheide, Colten _________3

Tennessee SOCreekmore, J.R. _________4

Rhodes JRTheriault, Jeremy _________5

Arkansas St. SRBecton, Briar _________6

Lipscomb SOHonaker, Tate _________7

Unattached SRFry, Matthew _________8

UnattachedRejman, Martin _________9

Belmont FRScott, Brent _________10

Lipscomb SOColeman, Dan _________11

SE Missouri SOAnderson, Ryan _________12

Lipscomb FRBosket, Andrew _________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UnattachedWoodman, John _________1

Tennessee SODerlath, Stephen _________2

Lipscomb SRFisher, Ashton _________3

Rhodes FRFagan, Connor _________4

Rhodes SOMattson, Sam _________5

UnattachedMurray, Michael _________6

Rhodes JRBrown, Noah _________7

Vanderbilt JRMcAdams, David _________8

Belmont FRKichuk, Eamonn _________9

Lipscomb FRShepherd, Mason _________10

M.T.S.U. JRDavis, Keith _________11

Lipscomb FRMcBride, Max _________12

Rhodes FRLuciani, Jacob _________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Tn- Martin SRPett, Ryan _________1

T.S.U. SOMcDaniel, Adivan _________2

Lipscomb SRMcMeen, Alexander _________3

Rhodes FRKorth, Joe _________4

Rhodes SOBeno, Andrew _________5

Rhodes FRKnipe, Alden _________6

Rhodes FRCook, Connor _________7

Rhodes FRHartline, Jake _________8

Rhodes FRNoel, Alex _________9

Saint Louis FROrf, Jeff _________10

Rhodes SRGrisham, Matt _________11

T.S.U. FRMcCutheon, Jalon _________12

Chattahooche SOSmith, Jamael _________13

_________14

_________15

_________16
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Event  14   Men 5000 Meter Run
World: 12:37.35 5/31/2004 Kenenisa Bekele

American: 12:53.60 7/22/2011 Bernard Lagat
Collegiate: 13:08.4h 4/8/1978 Henry Rono

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Saint Louis SOScolarici, Michael _________1

Saint Louis SOZellmer, Tim _________2

Lipscomb FRWingerter, Jared _________3

SE Missouri SRMullen, Tyler _________4

Harding SOGreen, Logan _________5

SE Missouri SOMunie, Craig _________6

M.T.S.U. SOTaiget, Silas _________7

SE Missouri SRZisser, Alex _________8

So. Ind. SRCox, Will _________9

Lipscomb FRGardner, Daniel _________10

Arkansas St. FRBeckman, Lance _________11

Arkansas St. FRNorris, Wil _________12

UTRC SOMerook, Adam _________13

Saint Louis JRHostettler, Jack _________14

SE Missouri SRShipley, Nate _________15

Lipscomb SRGreer, Isaiah _________16

Lipscomb FRKingstedt, John _________17

Vanderbilt SRAsh, Alan _________18

Harding SOFarkas, Lajos _________19

UnattachedBerry, Vance _________20

Saint Louis FRRubellke, Nathan _________21

Saint Louis JRCollins, James _________22

Frank ShorterSullivan, Ken _________23

Vanderbilt SOEwing, John _________24

Vanderbilt SOCleveland, Matthew _________25

_________26

_________27

_________28

_________29

_________30

_________31

_________32

_________33

_________34

_________35

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Saint Louis SOStoddard, Eric _________1

Saint Louis SRDavis, Logan _________2

Lipscomb FRLeon, Fidel _________3

Tn- Martin SRScott, Tallon _________4

Arkansas St. JRMills, David _________5

UnattachedHoover, Jeff _________6

Lipscomb SRMusick, Geoff _________7

Belmont FRHoward, Kris _________8

Belmont SOSharpe, John _________9

So. Ind. SOMcIntyre, Jacob _________10

Lipscomb SRWright, Ben _________11

SwiftwickHall, Hunter _________12

Tenn. Tech JRBishop, Matthew _________13

Tn- Martin FRMorgan, Justin _________14

Tenn. Tech SOSmith, Sterling _________15

Vanderbilt JRHenderson, Dan _________16

B'Ham-So. FRWheat, Scott _________17

Arkansas St. SOLindsley, Luke _________18

B'Ham-So. FRMcKnight, Jordan _________19

Trevecca Naz. FRPretorius, Michael _________20

B'Ham-So. SROlsen, David _________21

Tn- Martin FRGraubner, Mark _________22

Tn- Martin FRPhifer, Zach _________23

Tn- Martin SRHancock, Trevor _________24

Lipscomb SOGlenn, Tyler _________25

Vanderbilt FRFrench, Nick _________26

Lipscomb FRStromberg, Grant _________27

Vanderbilt FRFix, Andrew _________28

_________29

_________30

_________31

_________32

_________33

_________34

_________35
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Event  18   Men 110 Meter Hurdles
World: 12.80 9/7/2012 Aries Merritt

American: 12.89 7/16/2010 David Oliver
Collegiate: 13.00 5/6/1979 Renaldo Nehemiah

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

V.C.U. FRMartin, Kyle _________1

W.Ky. SOJohnson, Cyrus _________2

M.T.S.U. JRCadet, Junior _________3

Arkansas St. SRWilliams, Solomon _________4

W.Ky. SRDaube, Karlis _________5

Arkansas St. SRBateman, Lucas _________6

Unattached FRLockett, Eugene _________7

V.C.U. JRTurner, Chase _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
T.S.U. JRThornton, Emmanuel _________1

Lipscomb SOWolf, Andrew _________2

T.S.U. FRGriffin, Jason _________3

Arkansas St. JRStander, Charl _________4

T.S.U. FRHarris, Shawn _________5

Arkansas St. FREllis, Billy _________6

Lipscomb JRWhitley, Ryan _________7

So. Ind. FRMartinez, Trent _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

T.S.U. SONicholson, Theodore _________2

So. Ind. JRHunter, Marquis _________3

T.S.U. JRHawkins, Chris _________4

Unattached SRJackson, Nicholas _________5

Arkansas St. SOLigon, Thomas _________6

Chattahooche FRWilson, Jabari _________7

_________8

Event  20   Men 400 Meter Hurdles
World: 46.78 8/6/1992 Kevin Young

American: 46.78 8/6/1992 Kevin Young
Collegiate: 47.56 6/11/2005 Kerron Clement

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

_________1

Belmont JRGray, Zach _________2

W.Ky. SRDaube, Karlis _________3

Unattached SRBenson, Terry _________4

Unat-Tennesse NABenson, Terry _________5

M.T.S.U. JRCadet, Junior _________6

M.T.S.U. JRPalmer, Steven _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
_________1

Lipscomb JRWhitley, Ryan _________2

T.S.U. FRGriffin, Jason _________3

Arkansas St. SRBateman, Lucas _________4

T.S.U. SOMichael, Jahleel _________5

Lipscomb FRScott, Nelson _________6

Lipscomb SOWolf, Andrew _________7

_________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
_________1

So. Ind. FRMartinez, Trent _________2

V.C.U. FRMartin, Kyle _________3

M.T.S.U. SOLillard, Bryson _________4

T.S.U. JRThornton, Emmanuel _________5

Unattached FRLockett, Eugene _________6

V.C.U. JRTurner, Chase _________7

_________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

Arkansas St. SONoel, Devin _________2

T.S.U. SONicholson, Theodore _________3

T.S.U. FRHarris, Shawn _________4

T.S.U. JRHawkins, Chris _________5

Belmont FRRollman, Mike _________6

Arkansas St. FREllis, Billy _________7

_________8



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 20

Vanderbilt Invitational 2013 - 4/19/2013 to 4/20/2013
Results at www.cfpitiming.com

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Meet Program

Event  12   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
World: 7:53.63 9/3/2004 Saïf Shaheen

American: 8:06.81 7/20/2012 Evan Jager
Collegiate: 8:05.4h 5/13/1978 Henry Rono

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Lipscomb SRFisher, Ashton _________1

SE Missouri SOAnderson, Ryan _________2

SE Missouri JRJohnson, Charles _________3

Lipscomb SOAshley, Ben _________4

SE Missouri FRBrown, Shane _________5

So. Ind. FRStone, Cody _________6

B'Ham-So. JRClesi, Christian _________7

Saint Louis SOBeddome, Thomas _________8

Arkansas St. FRDuvall, Jesse _________9

_________10

_________11

Event  38   Men 4x100 Meter Relay
World: 36.84 8/11/2012 Jamaica

Carter, Frater, Blake, Bolt
American: 37.04 8/11/2012 National Team

Kimmons, Gatlin, Gay, Bailey
Collegiate: 38.04 6/5/1998 TCU

Howard, Holloway, Williams, Spencer
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

AChattahooche _________2

1) Phillips, Cliff FR 2) Gipson, Kory SO

3) Thermidor, Edens FR 4) Johnson, Steven FR

5) Wilson, Jabari FR

ALipscomb _________3

1) Smith, Kenny SO 2) Peabody, Tucker JR

3) Whitley, Ryan JR 4) Thompson, Jalen FR

5) Gormley, Trevor FR

AM.T.S.U. _________4

1) Akwu, Noah SR 2) Shelton, Demetrius SO

3) Walsh, Tahir FR 4) Ellison, Rycine SO

AArkansas St. _________5

1) Turpen, Ethan JR 2) Ligon, Thomas SO

3) Oliver, William JR 4) Sandusky, Ethan JR

5) Walton, Thomas FR

AT.S.U. _________6

1) Alexander, Travon SO 2) Johnson, Michael JR

3) Henderson, Jerome FR 4) Anderson, Tyler SO

5) Dates, Royce JR

AV.C.U. _________7

1) Jackson, Tyler SR 2) Warrick, Tehquin SO

3) Moore, George SO 4) Smallwood, Desmond FR

 _________8
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Event  40   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
World: 2:54.29 8/22/1993 USA

Watts, Valmon, Reynolds, Johnson
American: 2:54.20 7/22/1998 National Team

Young, Pettigrew, Washington, Johnson
Collegiate: 2:59.59 6/11/2005 LSU

Dardar, Willie, Brazell, Carter
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
 _________1

AArkansas St. _________2

1) Meyer, Joseph JR 2) Bateman, Lucas SR

3) Noel, Devin SO 4) Williams, Richard JR

5) Lanier, Robert JR

AChattahooche _________3

1) Smith, Jamael SO 2) Johnson, Steven FR

3) Phillips, Cliff FR 4) Thermidor, Edens FR

AW.Ky. _________4

1) Daube, Karlis SR 2) Eligulachvili, Ilia FR

3) Stevens, Aaron FR 4) Austin, Brett SR

AM.T.S.U. _________5

1) Bowman, Asa SO 2) Shelton, Demetrius SO

3) Akena, Geoffrey SO 4) Palmer, Steven JR

ALipscomb _________6

1) Smith, Kenny SO 2) Wolf, Andrew SO

3) Scott, Nelson FR 4) Peabody, Tucker JR

5) Tamburello, James FR 6) Whitley, Ryan JR

7) Thompson, Jalen FR 8) Jones, Andrew SR

AV.C.U. _________7

1) Warrick, Tehquin SO 2) Costanzo, Dominic SR

3) Sipple, Kyle JR 4) Moore, George SO

5) Smallwood, Desmond FR

 _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
 _________1

CM.T.S.U. _________2

1) Cadet, Junior JR 2) Lillard, Bryson SO

3) Ketter, Daniel FR 4) Simatei, Robinson JR

BT.S.U. _________3

1) Burton, Lamonte SR 2) Griffin, Jason FR

3) Michael, Jahleel SO 4) McCutheon, Jalon FR

BM.T.S.U. _________4

1) Moore, Nathaniel SR 2) Messick, James JR

3) Ellison, Rycine SO 4) Hamilton, Andre JR

AT.S.U. _________5

1) Johnson, Michael JR 2) Thornton, Emmanuel JR

3) Jamill, Jackson SO 4) Hippolyte, Osafa SO

ATrine _________6

1) Linder, Dan SR 2) Fimreite, Luke FR

3) Konzen, Nate SR 4) Bourdo, Tyler SO

ABelmont _________7

1) Case, Travis FR 2) Gray, Zach JR

3) Darnell, Caleb JR 4) Newkirk, Tyler JR

 _________8

Event  22   Men High Jump
World: 2.45m 7/27/1993 Javier Sotomayor

American: 2.40m 8/7/1991 Charles Austin
Collegiate: 2.38m 6/3/1989 Hollis Conway

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Saint Louis FRCorvington, Dominic _________1

T.S.U. JRDates, Royce _________2

Unattachedmoore, tyran _________3

Tennessee SOMcClardy, Derek _________4

M.T.S.U. JRGolden, Cordairo _________5

Arkansas St. JRTurpen, Ethan _________6

T.S.U. FRCragwall, Shaquille _________7

Lipscomb SRAustin, Adam _________8

T.S.U. SOJenkins, Sean _________9

T.S.U. SORice, Daryl _________10

Arkansas St. JRDaniel, Kashef _________11

W.Ky. FRHalsel, Donovan _________12

W.Ky. SOJohnson, Cyrus _________13

W.Ky. JRHill, Derrick _________14

Lipscomb FRPrude, Gemikal _________15

_________16

_________17
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Event  24   Men Pole Vault
World: 6.14m 7/31/1994 Sergey Bubka

American: 6.04m 6/8/2008 Brad Walker
Collegiate: 5.98m 5/25/1996 Lawrence Johnson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

T.S.U. SOKey, Tamorron _________1

Arkansas St. FRWalton, Thomas _________2

Lipscomb SOFloyd, Kevin _________3

Arkansas St. SREllis, John _________4

Tennessee SOMaira, Michael _________5

Arkansas St. JRHeathcock, Shane _________6

UnattachedAyers, Michael _________7

Arkansas St. JRSandusky, Ethan _________8

Tennessee JRPorter, Tyler _________9

Tennessee JRBrannon, Chase _________10

Tennessee FRBlankenship, Jake _________11

_________12

_________13

Event  26   Men Long Jump
World: 8.95m 8/30/1991 Mike Powell

American: 8.95m 8/30/1991 Mike Powell
Collegiate: 8.74m 4/2/1994 Erick Walder

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Lipscomb FRGormley, Trevor _________1

T.S.U. SOJenkins, Sean _________2

So. Ind. FRScott, Lakeem _________3

Lipscomb FRScott, Nelson _________4

T.S.U. SORice, Daryl _________5

T.S.U. FRCragwall, Shaquille _________6

Unat-Tennesse NABrown, Desmond _________7

Unattached FRYoho, Jonathan _________8

Lipscomb SOLove, Caleb _________9

Lipscomb FRThompson, Jalen _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Arkansas St. JROliver, William _________1

T.S.U. JRDates, Royce _________2

T.S.U. SOAnderson, Tyler _________3

M.T.S.U. JRGolden, Cordairo _________4

T.S.U. FRNicholas, Kareem _________5

Unattachedmoore, tyran _________6

M.T.S.U. FRJones, Nigel _________7

M.T.S.U. JRRory, Kameron _________8

M.T.S.U. JRCadet, Junior _________9

Unattached SRBrown, Desmond _________10

Event  28   Men Triple Jump
World: 18.29m 8/7/1995 Jonathan Edwards

American: 18.09m 7/27/1996 Kenny Harrison
Collegiate: 17.57m 6/5/1982 Keith Connor

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

M.T.S.U. JRRory, Kameron _________1

T.S.U. SOAnderson, Tyler _________2

M.T.S.U. FRJones, Nigel _________3

M.T.S.U. JRCadet, Junior _________4

Arkansas St. SRWilliams, Solomon _________5

T.S.U. FRNicholas, Kareem _________6

T.S.U. FRCragwall, Shaquille _________7

T.S.U. JRDates, Royce _________8

Arkansas St. JROliver, William _________9

Lipscomb SOLove, Caleb _________10

Lipscomb SRRay, Logan _________11

M.T.S.U. JRGolden, Cordairo _________12

Arkansas St. JRDaniel, Kashef _________13

Event  36   Men Shot Put
World: 23.12m 5/20/1990 Randy Barnes

American: 23.13m 5/20/1990 Randy Barnes
Collegiate: 22.00m 6/3/1995 John Godina

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Saint Louis SOTurnbough, Brett _________1

So. Ind. SOComer, Cody _________2

Saint Louis SOJohnson, Todd _________3

Lipscomb SOLineberry, Bradford _________4

Belmont FRGlanz, Mike _________5

Chattahooche FRNavejar, Hector _________6

Saint Louis FRTosie, Robert _________7

Belmont FRBurn, Walter _________8

Belmont FRBenham, Jake _________9

Chattahooche SOStadom, Mythyus _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
V.C.U. SOColes, Ryan _________1

Trine SRStutzman, Dustin _________2

Harding SOCagle, Ryan _________3

V.C.U. SRThomason, Luke _________4

Arkansas St. JRChavez, Richard _________5

Arkansas St. JRNicasio, Chris _________6

Arkansas St. SRPace, Corwin _________7

Arkansas St. JRLingo, Tyler _________8

V.C.U. SORuffin, Brandon _________9

Lipscomb SOWard, Houston _________10
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Event  30   Men Discus Throw
World: 74.08m 6/6/1986 Jurgen Schult

American: 72.34m 7/7/1981 Ben Plucknett
Collegiate: 67.66m 5/29/2004 Hannes Hopley

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Belmont FRBurn, Walter _________1

Saint Louis SOTurnbough, Brett _________2

V.C.U. SRThomason, Luke _________3

Belmont FRBenham, Jake _________4

So. Ind. SOComer, Cody _________5

Lipscomb SOLineberry, Bradford _________6

Trine FRGilly, Sam _________7

Saint Louis FRTosie, Robert _________8

Chattahooche FRNavejar, Hector _________9

Trine FRBunting, Andrew _________10

Saint Louis SOJohnson, Todd _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Arkansas St. JRNicasio, Chris _________1

Arkansas St. JRLingo, Tyler _________2

V.C.U. SRAfriyie, Frank _________3

Belmont FRGlanz, Mike _________4

Lipscomb SOWard, Houston _________5

Arkansas St. SRPace, Corwin _________6

Chattahooche SOStadom, Mythyus _________7

Arkansas St. SOLigon, Thomas _________8

V.C.U. SORuffin, Brandon _________9

W.Ky. SOGerding, Travis _________10

V.C.U. SOColes, Ryan _________11

Arkansas St. JRChavez, Richard _________12

Event  32   Men Hammer Throw
World: 86.74m 8/30/1986 Yuriy Sedykh

American: 82.52m 9/7/1996 Lance Deal
Collegiate: 81.94m 5/19/1995 Balazs Kiss

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

W.Ky. SOMarr, Eric _________1

Saint Louis FRTosie, Robert _________2

Belmont FRGlanz, Mike _________3

Trine SRStutzman, Dustin _________4

Lipscomb SOWard, Houston _________5

Trine FRBunting, Andrew _________6

V.C.U. SRThomason, Luke _________7

Belmont FRBurn, Walter _________8

Saint Louis SOTurnbough, Brett _________9

So. Ind. SOComer, Cody _________10

Saint Louis SOJohnson, Todd _________11

Lipscomb SOLineberry, Bradford _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Music City MavsFrye, Joe _________1

Arkansas St. JRNicasio, Chris _________2

V.C.U. SRAfriyie, Frank _________3

Tennessee SOFrost, Carson _________4

V.C.U. SORuffin, Brandon _________5

Belmont FRBenham, Jake _________6

W.Ky. JRMichaud, Zach _________7

V.C.U. SOColes, Ryan _________8

W.Ky. SOGerding, Travis _________9

Chattahooche SOStadom, Mythyus _________10

Arkansas St. JRChavez, Richard _________11

Trine SOBagwell, Dakota _________12

W.Ky. SRCroney, Houston _________13



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 24

Vanderbilt Invitational 2013 - 4/19/2013 to 4/20/2013
Results at www.cfpitiming.com

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Meet Program

Event  34   Men Javelin Throw
World: 98.48m 5/25/1996 Jan Zelezny

American: 91.29m 6/21/2007 Breaux Greer
Collegiate: 89.10m 3/24/1990 Patrik Boden

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Chattahooche FRNavejar, Hector _________1

UnattachedRay, Keith _________2

So. Ind. SOBallenger, Zach _________3

Lipscomb SRClevenger, John _________4

So. Ind. SOComer, Cody _________5

V.C.U. SRWooten, Kenneth _________6

Chattahooche SOStadom, Mythyus _________7

Belmont SORoberts, Collier _________8

Saint Louis SOJohnson, Todd _________9

Lipscomb FRTamburello, James _________10


